
A21LED203-6PK

 CRI 80 2700K 500/1100/1600 Lumens Dimmable LED bulb

The high performance LED A21

architectural form and versatility to make it an excellent choice

for new construction or retrofit applications.

Performance

• LED A21 is designed to provide 25000 hours of life

• Energy-saving & Super bright, saving 75% energy compared

• ETL and FCC compliant, for use indoor only.

Construction

• IP20 Waterproof

Installation

• To ensure safety,please disconnect power before installation and changing Bulb.

• Size:Φ2.76"(70mm)*H5.28"（134mm）

Specifications

5.6

8.5

5.9

3.5

6

LED

Dry

Yes

0.9

40/75/100mA

94.12/100/100

2

No

120V;60Hz

Aluminum alloy+High thermal 

conductive plastic

Frost

Luminus

Individual Box Width (Inch) 2.79

Individual Box Height (Inch) 2.79

Individual Box Wight Per Unit (Inch) 0.41

Lens

Individual Box Length (Inch) 5.67 Led Type

Lumens 500/1100/ 1600

Certification (UL/ETL/FCC) ETL

Housing Material

40/75/100W

DLC (Yes/No)

Product Weight Per Unit (Lbs) 0.35

Current

Dimmable Yes

Lumen/Watt

Input Voltage

Watts 5/11/17W

Warranty (Year)

Watt Equivalent

Product Height (Inch) 5.28

Energy Star

Product Extension (Inch) N/A

Power Factor

Product Length (Inch) N/A

Lamp Type

Product Width (Inch) 2.76

Dry/Wet/Damp

Estimated Yearly Energy Cost (11￠/Kwh) 2.05

Life Based On 3Hrs/Day (Years) 22.83

CRI 80

Average Life (Hours) 25000

Beam Angle OMNI'300°

Inner Package Quantity

Finish White

Bulb Base Finish Chrome

Inner Package Height (Inch)

Color Temperature 2700K

Inner Package Weight Per Unit (Lbs)

Category Light Bulb Inner Package Length (Inch)

Bulb Base Type E26

Inner Package Width (Inch)Bulb Shape A21-3Way


