A21LED203-6PK

CRI 80 2700K 500/1100/1600 Lumens Dimmable LED bulb



The high performance LED A21 architectural form and versatility to make it an excellent choice for new construction or retrofit applications.

Performance

- LED A21 is designed to provide 25000 hours of life
- Energy-saving & Super bright, saving 75% energy compared
- ETL and FCC compliant, for use indoor only.

Construction

• IP20 Waterproof

Installation

- To ensure safety, please disconnect power before installation and changing Bulb.
- Size:Φ2.76"(70mm)*H5.28" (134mm)

Individual Box Height (Inch)

Individual Box Wight Per Unit (Inch)







2.79

0.41



Specifications

pechications			
Category	Light Bulb	Inner Package Length (Inch)	5.6
Bulb Shape	A21-3Way	Inner Package Width (Inch)	8.5
Bulb Base Type	E26	Inner Package Height (Inch)	5.9
Bulb Base Finish	Chrome	Inner Package Weight Per Unit (Lbs)	3.5
Color Temperature	2700K	Inner Package Quantity	6
Beam Angle	OMNI'300°		
Finish	White		
CRI	80		
Average Life (Hours)	25000		
Estimated Yearly Energy Cost (11 ¢/Kwh)	2.05		
Life Based On 3Hrs/Day (Years)	22.83	Lamp Type	LED
Product Length (Inch)	N/A	Dry/Wet/Damp	Dry
Product Width (Inch)	2.76	Energy Star	Yes
Product Height (Inch)	5.28	Power Factor	0.9
Product Extension (Inch)	N/A	Current	40/75/100mA
Product Weight Per Unit (Lbs)	0.35	Lumen/Watt	94.12/100/100
Dimmable	Yes	Warranty (Year)	2
Watts	5/11/17W	DLC (Yes/No)	No
Watt Equivalent	40/75/100W	Input Voltage	120V;60Hz
Lumens	500/1100/ 1600	Housing Material	Aluminum alloy+High therma conductive plastic
Certification (UL/ETL/FCC)	ETL	Lens	Frost
Individual Box Length (Inch)	5.67	Led Type	Luminus
Individual Box Width (Inch)	2.79		

